DISTRICT

Anchorage
Anderson
Augusta
Ballard
Barren
Bath

Bell
Bourbon
Boyle
Bracken
Bullitt
Burgin
Campbellsville
Carroll
Casey
Caverna
Christian
Clark

Clay
Crittenden
Danville
Dawson SP
East Bernstadt
Elizabethtown
Eminence
Estill
Fayette
Fleming
Gallatin
Garrard
Grayson
Green
Hardin
Harlan Co
Harlan Ind
Harrison
Hart
Henderson
Henry
Hickman
Hopkins
Jefferson

LGE-KU
Rate Case Intervention

Cost by District

District's Participating

All
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110
165
385
330
275
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750
110
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220
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382
123
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165
220
110
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440
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275
387
55
306
110
385
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$ 12,152

$35,000 Allocated on K-12 Schools: $30,000 Electric LGE&KU:$5,000 Gas LGE
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Half

150
495
83
248
165
248
578
495
413
248
1,125
165
248
330
413
248
83
743
165
248
413
83
83
574
184
248
4,125
248
330
165
413
412
1,131
660
248
413
580
83
460
165
578
18,227

DISTRICT

Jessamine
Knox
LaRue
Laurel

Lee

Lincoln

Lyon
Madison
Marion
Mason
McCracken
McCreary
McLean
Meade
Mercer
Middlesboro
Montgomery
Muhlenberg
Nelson
Nicholas
Ohio
Oldham
Pendleton
Pineville
Pulaski
Robertson
Rockcastle
Rowan
Russell
Science Hill
Scott
Shelby
Somerset
Spencer
Taylor
Trimble
Union
Washington
Webster
West Point
Williamsburg
Woodford
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Share

District's Participating

All

165
165
285
385
110
275
165
660
257
220
220
165
165
117
165
220
385
495
219
110
220
1,257
55
110
385
55
220
110
220
55
660
501
165
110
165
157
275
131
275
62
55
385
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Half

248
248
428
578
165
413
248
990
386
330
330
248
248
175
248
330
578
743
328
165
330
1,886
83
165
578
83
330
165
330
83
990
751
248
165
248
236
413
197
413
93
83
578
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